Hamburger Rangliste: 2023

aselaji sukupuoli
Floretti Naiset

yob rankingtype
2009 - 2012 Discounted
T2 30.09.2023 Liibeck

T3 30.09.2023 Tauberbioschofsheim
T4 04.11.2023 Pinneberg

T5 02.12.2023 Hamburg

T6 28.01.2024 Moers

T7 03.02.2024 Libeck

T8

T9 24.02.2024 Schwerin
T10 02.03.2024 Hamburg
T11

ikasarja sarja
ui15 Henkilokohtainen
nationtype samepoints

LicNation-only

best result by group

Cup Sieben-Tirme 2023
International Cup of Tauberfranken
Drostei 2023

Championships of Hamburg
Sparkassen-Cup

Turmchenturnier

10.02.2024 Buchholz in der Nordheide Buchholzer Wespenstich
Cup Peterménnchen - International Competition U15

Hamburg Youth Championships

05.05.2024 Buchholz in der Nordheide Buchholzer Bienenstich

ranking pisteet initial name

Maa Seurani

calculated-on
05.05.2024. 18:09
transferred points

ui1s
ui1v
ui1s
uUi1s
u17
uUi1s
ui1s

u17
u1v

yob T2T3T4T5T6T7 T8T9 T10T11
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103,2 11,2 KRAUSE Martha
10,8 WANG Melina

70,8

34 0
32 0
28,8 4.8
27 0
26 0
226 26
18 0
9,6 1,6
9 0
7,2 7,2
7 0
6 0
4 0
3 0

ZHU Tian Yi

KRABBE Finnja

GER HH FC Rothenbaum
GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
GER HH FC Rothenbaum
GER HH FC Rothenbaum

SRKALOVIC Uma GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

DORNER
Annabelle

GER HH Hamburger FC

BRACKERT Anna GER HH Walddérfer SV

SCHULZ Levke
CHEN Joella
COSTANZO
Jolina
STOLZENHAIN
Tarja

VON
BRONEWSKI
Cinja

KOWALSKI Clara

NEUBAUER
Elena
PIEUCHOT
CORRA Eliane
FREITAG Anja
Yaxuan

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta

GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
GER HH FC Rothenbaum

GER HH Fechtteam Hamburger Hochschulen

GER HH SV PreulRen Reinfeld

GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER HH FK Reemtsma
GER HH SV PreulRen Reinfeld

GER HH Hamburger FC

GER HH Hamburger FC

Maa Paivamaara

2009
2009
2010
2011
2010

2011

20102
20113
20091

2009

2009

2009

2010
2010

2010

2010

162020 16 (12)  (3) 20
8 1212 12 16(1) (8)
6 8 2 12 6
12 6 122
16 8
6 2 81
6 8 2 8
48 3 2 (1
6 8 3
8
1 8
1 6
6
3 1
3

ikésarja group pistetaulukko

replaced deleted

10

11

Sieben-Tlrme-Turnier

Sieben-Tlrme-Turnier

Internationaler

Tauberfranken-Pokal

Fechtturnier

Pinneberger Drostei
Hamburger
Jugend-Meisterschaften

Sparkassen-Cup

Tlarmchenturnier

Buchholzer
Wespenstich

Petermannchen -
Pokalturnier - Finale

Hamburger
Jugend-Meisterschaften

Libeck

Libeck

Pinneberg
Hamburg
Moers

Libeck

GER 30.09.2023 01.10.2023 U17

GER 30.09.2023 01.10.2023 U15

Tauberbischofsheim GER 30.09.2023 01.10.2023 U17

GER 04.11.2023 05.11.2023 U15

GER 02.12.2023 03.12.2023 U15

GER 28.01.2024 28.01.2024 U17

GER 03.02.2024 04.02.2024 U15

Buchholzinder  ~ep 16 02 2024 11.02.2024 U15
Nordheide
Schwerin GER 24.02.2024 25.02.2024 U15

Hamburg

GER 02.03.2024 03.03.2024 U17

Buchholz in der

Buchholzer Bienenstich

Nordheide

GER 05.05.2024 05.05.2024 U17

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Lars Hagge - turniere@fechten-hamburg.de
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Kategorie E (1
- 20)
Kategorie E (1
- 20)
Kategorie A (1
- 256)
Kategorie D (1
-32)
Kategorie D (1
-32)
Kategorie A (1
- 256)
Kategorie D (1
-32)
Kategorie D (1
-32)
Kategorie D (1
-32)
Kategorie D (1
-32)
Kategorie D (1
-32)
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